

Community Borrower Program Card Application

Applicant's Name

Organization Name - if applicable*

Email Address

Phone Number

Mailing Address

City, State, Zip Code

Community Borrower cards are non-transferrable. They may only be used by the person whose name appears on the card.

Submit this application and \$60 annual fee** to Stony Brook University Libraries:

Community Borrower Program Main Stacks Melville Library, 3rd floor Stony Brook University 100 Nicolls Road Stony Brook, NY 11794-3339

Community Borrower cards are issued for 12 months. Please allow two weeks for processing if submitting by mail. On-site applications may be submitted at the Main Stacks (3rd floor) Monday-Friday, 8:30am-5:00pm. If you wish to renew, please contact the library two weeks prior to expiration to renew and submit payment.

The undersigned Community Borrower agrees to follow the library policies and accepts responsibility for library material and any service charges.

Signature of Community Borrower

Date

*Include this information only if you are paying for the card using a corporate/organization check. ** Check made out to Stony Brook University Libraries.

STAFF USE ONLY Address verification: License #:	Other:	Patron category (see Manual):
ID expiration (see Manual):	_//	ID (circle one): Library card OR University picture ID
Application received by:		Date: / /